29 Tennant St. Welshpool	 P +61 8 9258 7884	 sales@dascosupplygroup.com.au
Western Australia 6106	 F +61 8 9463 6364	 www.dascosupplygroup.com.au
Your Auto Electrical Supplier
DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBERS
Part Number. Dimensions (mm) Mounting Type Description
DRC12-24PA •	 44.25 L x 53.09 H x 77.22 W •	 Flange Mount •	 24 circuit DRC flange mount receptacle. Takes 24 x size 16 Pins.
DRC12-40PA •	 43.15 L x 53.29 H x 97.54 W •	 Flange Mount •	 40 circuit DRC flange mount receptacle. Takes 40 x size 16 Pins.
DRC12-70PA •	 44.63 L x 58.93 H x 126.82 W •	 Flange Mount •	 70 circuit DRC flange mount receptacle. Takes 70 x size 16 Pins.
Part Number. Dimensions (mm) Mounting Type Description
DRC14-24PA •	 44.25 L x 30.53 H x 54.71 W •	 In-Line •	 24 circuit DRC In-Line mount receptacle. Takes 24 x size 16 Pins.
DRC14-40PA •	 43.15 L x 53.29 H x 97.54 W •	 In-Line •	 40 circuit DRC In-Line mount receptacle. Takes 40 x size 16 Pins.
DRC14-70PA •	 44.63 L x 36.09 H x 103.99 W •	 In-Line •	 70 circuit DRC In-Line mount receptacle. Takes 70 x size 16 Pins.
Flange Mount Receptacles
In-Line Receptacles
DRC Series Receptacles
Sold Individually